Organization/Society/Group
Parish Pastoral Council
Parish Laity Council
Catholic Men Organisation
Catholic Women Organisation
Catholic Youth Organization
St. Gabriel Arewa Catholic Community
St Patrick Edo/Delta Catholic Community
St. Michael Yoruba Catholic Community
St. Anthony Imo/Abia Catholic Community

Bl. Iwene Tansi Enugu /Anambra Enonyi Catholic Community
St. Peter Akwa Cross Rivers and Bayelsa Catholic Community
St. Thomas Aquinas Benuw/Kogi Catholic Community

Sacred Heart of Jesus Association

Legion of Mary (Our Lady Vessel of Honour Curia)

Catholic Charismatic Renewal of Nigeria
Guild of St. Anthony of Padua

St. Rita of Cascia Prayer Group

Purgatorian Society

Block Rosary

Holy Childhood Association

Board of Lectors

Boards of Church Wardens

Associate Missionaries of St Paul

Our Mother of Perpertual Help Prayer Group
Our Lady of Fatima Prayer Group(Blue Army)
Society of St. Vincent De Paul

Catholic Daughters of Mary

Knights of St. John International

Divine Mercy Devotees

Meeting Days

Bi Mothly, 1st Saturday
Bi Mothly, 1st Saturday
Monthly, 1st Saturday
Monthly, 1st Saturday
Monthly, 3rd Sunday
Monthly, 1st Sunday
Monthly, Last Sunday
Monthly, Last Sunday
Monthly, Last Sunday
Monthly, Last Sunday
Monthly, Last Sunday
Monthly, 1st Sunday
Every Thursday

Sat 7am &apm, Sun after 6am Mass & 10am Mass

Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
After 10am Mass
5:00 PM

Every Monday and Thursday 7:00 PM

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Tuesdays

Daily

Saturdays and Sundays
Saturdays

Mothly, 2nd Sunday
Monthly, 3rd Sunday
Tuesdays

Saturdays

Saturdays

2nd Sunday

3rd Saturday

Last Saturday

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

After 10am Mass
5:00 PM

7:00 AM

6:00 PM

After 10am Mass
10:00 AM

3:00 PM

Contact

8092385131
8034075347
8033302144
8033176309
8092385131
8037849422
8037879862
8036585148
8055058233
8037015179

8038021181
8033222290
8053281390
7038091222
7039346114

8033755988

8036636750
7036883499
8033125575
8033923078

8033222292
8033354424

8065488879
7063493610



St. Kizito Choir (8am Choir) 3rd Sunday After 8am Mass 8065620987
St. Theresa Choir (6am Choir)

St. Cecilia Choir (10am Choir) Tuesdays/Friday (after evening Mass) and Sat

Altar Servers Monthly, Last Sunday. 4:00 PM



