Organization/Society/Group	Meeting Days	Time	Contact
Parish Pastoral Council	Bi Mothly, 1st Saturday	4:00 PM	8092385131
Parish Laity Council	Bi Mothly, 1st Saturday	4:00 PM	8034075347
Catholic Men Organisation	Monthly, 1st Saturday	7:00 AM	8033302144
Catholic Women Organisation	Monthly, 1st Saturday	7:00 AM	8033176309
Catholic Youth Organization	Monthly, 3rd Sunday	After 10am Mass	8092385131
St. Gabriel Arewa Catholic Community	Monthly, 1st Sunday	After 10am Mass	8037849422
St Patrick Edo/Delta Catholic Community	Monthly, Last Sunday	After 10am Mass	8037879862
St. Michael Yoruba Catholic Community	Monthly, Last Sunday	After 10am Mass	8036585148
St. Anthony Imo/Abia Catholic Community	Monthly, Last Sunday	After 10am Mass	8055058233
Bl. lwene Tansi Enugu /Anambra Enonyi Catholic Commu	ity Monthly, Last Sunday	After 10am Mass	8037015179
St. Peter Akwa Cross Rivers and Bayelsa Catholic Commu	ty Monthly, Last Sunday	After 10am Mass	
St. Thomas Aquinas Benuw/Kogi Catholic Community	Monthly, 1st Sunday	After 10am Mass	8038021181
Sacred Heart of Jesus Association	Every Thursday	5:00 PM	8033222290
Legion of Mary (Our Lady Vessel of Honour Curia)	Sat 7am &apm, Sun after	6am Mass & 10am Mass	8053281390
Catholic Charismatic Renewal of Nigeria	Every Monday and Thurso	day 7:00 PM	7038091222
Guild of St. Anthony of Padua	Tuesdays	5:00 PM	7039346114
St. Rita of Cascia Prayer Group	Tuesdays	5:00 PM	
Purgatorian Society	Tuesdays	5:00 PM	8033755988
Block Rosary	Daily	5:00 PM	
Holy Childhood Association	Saturdays and Sundays	3:30 PM	8036636750
Board of Lectors	Saturdays	5:00 PM	7036883499
Boards of Church Wardens	Mothly, 2nd Sunday		8033125575
Associate Missionaries of St Paul	Monthly, 3rd Sunday	After 10am Mass	8033923078
Our Mother of Perpertual Help Prayer Group	Tuesdays	5:00 PM	
Our Lady of Fatima Prayer Group(Blue Army)	Saturdays	7:00 AM	8033222292
Society of St. Vincent De Paul	Saturdays	6:00 PM	8033354424
Catholic Daughters of Mary	2nd Sunday	After 10am Mass	
Knights of St. John International	3rd Saturday	10:00 AM	8065488879
Divine Mercy Devotees	Last Saturday	3:00 PM	7063493610

St. Kizito Choir (8am Choir)	3rd Sunday	After 8am Mass	8065620987	
St. Theresa Choir (6am Choir)				
St. Cecilia Choir (10am Choir)	Tuesdays/Friday (after e	Tuesdays/Friday (after evening Mass) and Sat		
Altar Servers	Monthly, Last Sunday.	4:00 PM		